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PRICE:

PROPERTY TYPE:

CITY:
BEDROOMS:
Bathrooms:
Build (m2):

Plot (m2):

Terrace (m2):

Year:
Floor:

Old price

JAVEA

615.000 €
Villa
Javea

3

3

152

1.000

DESCRIPTION

Modern villa (152m2) on a plot of 2000m2 located in a quiet
urbanization.All on one level with 3 bedrooms and 3 bathrooms, open
kitchen, large living- dining room and storage.Beautiful garden with large
terraces, swimming pool and BBQ area.The villa is equipped with floor
heating and air conditioning.

ENERGETIC CERTIFIED

IN PROGRESS



VIEWS HEATING ENERGETIC CERTIFIED

e Panoramic views e Central gas heating

IN PROGRESS

"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"



